175218-2 Product Details
175218-2
TE Internal Number: 175218-2
 Active
View 3D PDF
Dynamic Series Connectors
 Always EU RoHS/ELV Compliant (Statement of
Compliance)

process
RoHS/ELV Compliance History = Always was RoHS compliant
Identification Marking:
Wire Range Mark = L
Conditions for Usage:
Applies To = Wire/Cable
Packaging Features:
Packaging Quantity = 1,000
Packaging Method = Bag
Other:
Brand = AMP
Comment = Compatible with all D-3000 Series Connectors.
TE Connectivity
javascript:optReg_ShowPopUp('optReg3DPdf','http://www.te.com/commerce/DocumentDelivery/DDEController?Action=showdoc&DocId=Customer+View+Model%7FCVM_175218-2%7FE%7Fpdf%7F3D%7F3D_CVM_CVM_175218-2_E.pdf%7F175218-2',false,'false',true,'null');
javascript:optReg_ShowPopUp('optRegProductDocs','http://www.te.com/commerce/DocumentDelivery/DDEController?Action=showdoc&DocId=Customer+Drawing%7F175218%7FC%7Fpdf%7FEnglish%7FENG_CD_175218_C.pdf%7F175218-2',false,'false',true,'null');
javascript:optReg_ShowPopUp('optRegProductDocs','http://www.te.com/commerce/DocumentDelivery/DDEController?Action=showdoc&DocId=Catalog+Section%7F889745-2_HTS_Heavy_Duty_Connectors%7F0811%7Fpdf%7FEnglish%7FENG_CS_889745-2_HTS_Heavy_Duty_Connectors_0811.pdf%7F175218-2',false,'false',true,'null');
javascript:optReg_ShowPopUp('optRegProductDocs','http://www.te.com/commerce/DocumentDelivery/DDEController?Action=showdoc&DocId=Specification+Or+Standard%7F108-5349%7FJ5%7Fpdf%7FJapanese%7FJPN_SS_108-5349_J5.pdf%7F175218-2',false,'false',true,'null');
javascript:optReg_ShowPopUp('optRegProductDocs','http://www.te.com/commerce/DocumentDelivery/DDEController?Action=showdoc&DocId=Specification+Or+Standard%7F108-78285%7FA%7Fpdf%7FJapanese%7FJPN_SS_108-78285_A.pdf%7F175218-2',false,'false',true,'null');
javascript:optReg_ShowPopUp('optRegProductDocs','http://www.te.com/commerce/DocumentDelivery/DDEController?Action=showdoc&DocId=Specification+Or+Standard%7F108-78301%7FA%7Fpdf%7FJapanese%7FJPN_SS_108-78301_A.pdf%7F175218-2',false,'false',true,'null');
javascript:optReg_ShowPopUp('optRegProductDocs','http://www.te.com/commerce/DocumentDelivery/DDEController?Action=showdoc&DocId=Specification+Or+Standard%7F114-5148%7FL%7Fpdf%7FJapanese%7FJPN_SS_114-5148_L.pdf%7F175218-2',false,'false',true,'null');
javascript:optReg_ShowPopUp('optRegProductDocs','http://www.te.com/commerce/DocumentDelivery/DDEController?Action=showdoc&DocId=Specification+Or+Standard%7F411-5726%7FA%7Fpdf%7FEnglish%7FENG_SS_411-5726_A.pdf%7F175218-2',false,'false',true,'null');
javascript:optReg_ShowPopUp('optRegProductDocs','http://www.te.com/commerce/DocumentDelivery/DDEController?Action=showdoc&DocId=Specification+Or+Standard%7F411-5626%7FD%7Fpdf%7FJapanese%7FJPN_SS_411-5626_D.pdf%7F175218-2',false,'false',true,'null');
javascript:optReg_ShowPopUp('optRegProductDocs','http://www.te.com/commerce/DocumentDelivery/DDEController?Action=showdoc&DocId=Specification+Or+Standard%7F411-78207%7FC%7Fpdf%7FJapanese%7FJPN_SS_411-78207_C.pdf%7F175218-2',false,'false',true,'null');
javascript:optReg_ShowPopUp('optRegProductDocs','http://www.te.com/commerce/DocumentDelivery/DDEController?Action=showdoc&DocId=Specification+Or+Standard%7F411-78287%7FA%7Fpdf%7FJapanese%7FJPN_SS_411-78287_A.pdf%7F175218-2',false,'false',true,'null');